SOUTH GAUTENG HIGH COURT
(JOHANNESBURG)
MONDAY 30 SEPTEMBER 2013

UNOPPOSED APPLICATIONS

GD BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUDGE LAMONT J

1A BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUDGE WEPENER J

2A  BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUDGE KUBUSHI J

OPPOSED APPLICATIONS

9D BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUDGE MATHOPO J

GA BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUDGE MAKGOKA J

GB BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUDGE FRANCIS J

GE BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUDGE CHOHAN AJ

URGENT APPLICATIONS

9E BEFORE THE HONOURABLE CLAASSEN J

9F BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUDGE MASHILE J

SPECIAL MOTION

9A BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUDGE MONAMA J
12/38242 APPOLO BRICK

CRIMINAL APPEALS

11D BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUDGE SUTHERLAND J

AND THE HONOURABLE BRUINDERS AJ
A148/2013

FULL BENCH CIVIL APPEALS

11F BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUDGE SATCHWELL J
THE HONOURABLE JUDGE DE VOS J

AND THE HONOURABLE JUDGE SUTHERLAND J
A5003/2013



SPECIAL CIVIL TRIALS

9C BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUDGE MBHA J
11/29490 GAINSFORD NO & OTHERS VS REES & OTHERS

BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUDGE VALLY J

CIVIL TRIALS

2B BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUDGE VAN OOSTEN J

11A BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUDGE KGOMO J

11B BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUDGE COPPIN J

11C BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUDGE MAKUME J
PARTLY HEARD - 2007/12385

11E BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUDGE ISMAIL J

9B BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUDGE COLLIS AJ

2E  BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUDGE MPHAHLELE AJ

2D BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUDGE STRYDOM AJ

2C BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUDGE MDALANA AJ



CIVIL TRIAL ROLL CALL BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUDGE MOJAPELO DJP

AT 9:30 IN COURT GC

1

10

2012/15446

2012/28381

2012/20837

2012/31840

2012/7112

2012/01672

2011/47657

2011/30833

2012/23354

2012/31794

FARAM CATHERINE VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

TSHABALALA SARAH VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

SHEKOBE JULIA VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

MABASO NONHLAHLA VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

MPOHLO PRIMROSE VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

NTLABATI LORRAINE VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

MONANA PORTIA VS MINISTER OF POLICE

SHIELDS JACOBUS VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

MASEKO AGNES VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

MPOFU PETRONELAR VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK



11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

2011/11299

2012/29512

2010/48879

2012/35125

2010/20335

2011/26936

2009/2421

2008/9525

2011/28872

2005/25952

PHILLIPS ELIZABETH VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

OK

MZIMA MAGDELINE VS MEC FOR HEALTH GAUTENG OK

PROVINCIAL GOVERNMENT

BOTHA JUSTIN VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

MASILO RAYMOND VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

OK

OK

NKOSI SIYABONGA VS MINISTER OF CORRECTIONAL OK

CENTRE

MHLONGO ARTHUR VS MINISTER OF POLICE

ADV SLP MULLIGAN VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

BHAROOCHIE M VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

MDLULI NONDUMISO VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

LEVEY BENJAMIN VS JOSEPH'S INCORPORATED

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK



21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

2009/44658

2012/7994

2007/17238

2012/23762

2012/08135

2012/04030

2012/32377

2012/13552

2011/46739

2011/25945

RICHARD RIX VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND OK

LUHMAN JORG VS LUHMAN JUDY OK

ARCATHIA PROPERTIES CC VS JT INTERNATIONAL OK

PHATSOANE LLOYD VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND OK

MADOLO OWEN VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND OK

HLENGANE MACKSON VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND OK

GRUSKIN LOUISE VS GRUSKIN NEVILLE JON OK

MOOSA EBRAHIM VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND OK

DREY —THERM CC VS ROCHE PRODUCTS PTY LTD OK

MOLELEKENG THEJANE VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND  OK



31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

2012/21767

2009/30167

2011/45084

2011/12312

2012/23178

2011/10859

2011/08786

2010/32788

2010/44738

2005/6871

DEMA ZALISILE VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND OK
LEE REVAN VS RORY SNELL DESIGN CC OK
SIBANDA T T VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND OK
NGOBENI BONGANI VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND OK
DE BEER HARMANUS VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND OK

HLAPOLOSA TEBOGO VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND OK

KAREL DUVEHANGE VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND OK

VEERAPPAN KESHNI VS DILDAR MOLLY OK

SAIF MOHAMMED VS MINISTER OF HOME AFFAIRS
NO INDEX AND PAGINATION

CRC MIMNINIG CONSTRUCTION VS RUSTENBURG
PLATINUM MINES
NO INDEX AND PAGINATION



41

42

43

44

20111/40138

2011/42152

2012/27541

2006/18021

MAHLANGU NOMSA VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND
INDEX DONE FOUR DAYS BEFORE TRIAL

MYEMA REFILOE VS MINISTER OF POLICE
NO INDEX AND PAGINATION

ZWANE ALBERT VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND
NO INDEX

GOMO INVESTMENT CC VS KENNETH ASSAD
NO INDEX AND PAGINATION



45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

MATTERS REMOVED FROM THE ROLL

2010/44739

2011/07530

2010/44737

2012/09637

2012/06292

2011/14284

2011/20682

2011/05204

2011/6409

KAMAL MOHAMMED VS MINISTER OF HOME AFFAIRS

MONGWAI ZACHARIA VS MINISTER OF POLICE

MOHAMMED MILON VS MINISTER OF HOME AFFAIRS

KABELO MOHALE VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

GEBANE BUZANI ANNA VS PRASA

COVENTRY AUDION CC VS INTERIORS FOR CHANGE CC

VAN DER BERG JOHANNES VS AFRIKAANSE TAAL- EN
KULTUUR VERENIGING

UBANK LIMITED VS AYANDA COLLECTIVE INVESTMENTS
SOLUTIONS

NANASI MOKAE VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND



