SOUTH GAUTENG HIGH COURT (JOHANNESBURG) MONDAY 30 SEPTEMBER 2013

UNOPPOSED APPLICATIONS

- GD BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUDGE LAMONT J
- 1A BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUDGE WEPENER J
- 2A BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUDGE KUBUSHI J

OPPOSED APPLICATIONS

- 9D BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUDGE MATHOPO J
- GA BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUDGE MAKGOKA J
- GB BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUDGE FRANCIS J
- GE BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUDGE CHOHAN AJ

URGENT APPLICATIONS

- 9E BEFORE THE HONOURABLE CLAASSEN J
- 9F BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUDGE MASHILE J

SPECIAL MOTION

9A BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUDGE MONAMA J 12/38242 APPOLO BRICK

CRIMINAL APPEALS

11D BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUDGE SUTHERLAND J AND THE HONOURABLE BRUINDERS AJ A148/2013

FULL BENCH CIVIL APPEALS

11F BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUDGE SATCHWELL J THE HONOURABLE JUDGE DE VOS J AND THE HONOURABLE JUDGE SUTHERLAND J A5003/2013

SPECIAL CIVIL TRIALS

2C

9C BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUDGE MBHA J 11/29490 GAINSFORD NO & OTHERS VS REES & OTHERS

BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUDGE VALLY J

<u>CI\</u>	<u>/IL TRIALS</u>
2B	BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUDGE VAN OOSTEN J
11A	BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUDGE KGOMO J
11B	BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUDGE COPPIN J
11C	BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUDGE MAKUME J PARTLY HEARD – 2007/12385
11E	BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUDGE ISMAIL J
9B	BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUDGE COLLIS AJ
2E	BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUDGE MPHAHLELE AJ
2D	BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUDGE STRYDOM AJ

BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUDGE MDALANA AJ

CIVIL TRIAL ROLL CALL BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUDGE MOJAPELO DJP AT 9:30 IN COURT GC			
1	2012/15446	FARAM CATHERINE VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	ОК
2	2012/28381	TSHABALALA SARAH VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	OK
3	2012/20837	SHEKOBE JULIA VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	OK
4	2012/31840	MABASO NONHLAHLA VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	OK
5	2012/7112	MPOHLO PRIMROSE VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	OK
6	2012/01672	NTLABATI LORRAINE VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	OK
7	2011/47657	MONANA PORTIA VS MINISTER OF POLICE	OK
8	2011/30833	SHIELDS JACOBUS VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	ОК
9	2012/23354	MASEKO AGNES VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	OK
10	2012/31794	MPOFU PETRONELAR VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	OK

11	2011/11299	PHILLIPS ELIZABETH VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	OK
12	2012/29512	MZIMA MAGDELINE VS MEC FOR HEALTH GAUTENG PROVINCIAL GOVERNMENT	OK
13	2010/48879	BOTHA JUSTIN VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	OK
14	2012/35125	MASILO RAYMOND VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	OK
15	2010/20335	NKOSI SIYABONGA VS MINISTER OF CORRECTIONAL CENTRE	. OK
16	2011/26936	MHLONGO ARTHUR VS MINISTER OF POLICE	OK
17	2009/2421	ADV SLP MULLIGAN VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	OK
18	2008/9525	BHAROOCHIE M VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	OK
19	2011/28872	MDLULI NONDUMISO VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	OK
20	2005/25952	LEVEY BENJAMIN VS JOSEPH'S INCORPORATED	OK

21	2009/44658	RICHARD RIX VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	OK
22	2012/7994	LUHMAN JORG VS LUHMAN JUDY	ОК
23	2007/17238	ARCATHIA PROPERTIES CC VS JT INTERNATIONAL	OK
24	2012/23762	PHATSOANE LLOYD VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	ОК
25	2012/08135	MADOLO OWEN VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	OK
26	2012/04030	HLENGANE MACKSON VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	OK
27	2012/32377	GRUSKIN LOUISE VS GRUSKIN NEVILLE JON	ОК
28	2012/13552	MOOSA EBRAHIM VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	OK
29	2011/46739	DREY -THERM CC VS ROCHE PRODUCTS PTY LTD	OK
30	2011/25945	MOLELEKENG THEJANE VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	OK

31	2012/21767	DEMA ZALISILE VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	OK
32	2009/30167	LEE REVAN VS RORY SNELL DESIGN CC	OK
33	2011/45084	SIBANDA T T VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	OK
34	2011/12312	NGOBENI BONGANI VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	OK
35	2012/23178	DE BEER HARMANUS VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	OK
36	2011/10859	HLAPOLOSA TEBOGO VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	OK
37	2011/08786	KAREL DUVEHANGE VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	OK
38	2010/32788	VEERAPPAN KESHNI VS DILDAR MOLLY	OK
39	2010/44738	SAIF MOHAMMED VS MINISTER OF HOME AFFAIRS NO INDEX AND PAGINATION	
40	2005/6871	CRC MIMNINIG CONSTRUCTION VS RUSTENBURG PLATINUM MINES NO INDEX AND PAGINATION	

41	20111/40138	MAHLANGU NOMSA VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND INDEX DONE FOUR DAYS BEFORE TRIAL
42	2011/42152	MYEMA REFILOE VS MINISTER OF POLICE NO INDEX AND PAGINATION
43	2012/27541	ZWANE ALBERT VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND NO INDEX
44	2006/18021	GOMO INVESTMENT CC VS KENNETH ASSAD NO INDEX AND PAGINATION

MATTERS REMOVED FROM THE ROLL

45	2010/44739	KAMAL MOHAMMED VS MINISTER OF HOME AFFAIRS
46	2011/07530	MONGWAI ZACHARIA VS MINISTER OF POLICE
47	2010/44737	MOHAMMED MILON VS MINISTER OF HOME AFFAIRS
48	2012/09637	KABELO MOHALE VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND
49	2012/06292	GEBANE BUZANI ANNA VS PRASA
50	2011/14284	COVENTRY AUDION CC VS INTERIORS FOR CHANGE CC
51	2011/20682	VAN DER BERG JOHANNES VS AFRIKAANSE TAAL- EN KULTUUR VERENIGING
52	2011/05204	UBANK LIMITED VS AYANDA COLLECTIVE INVESTMENTS SOLUTIONS
53	2011/6409	NANASI MOKAE VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND